
KEMIN IS THE SCIENCE BEHIND

Healthier Cattle
We are compelled to meet the global demand for safe 
animal protein. As the world population continues to 
grow, we are optimizing production methods with safety, 
efficiency and sustainability at the forefront of all we do. 
At Kemin, our curiosity energizes us to innovate, test and 
create new products and services that enhance overall 
animal nutrition, health and welfare. From novel feed 
ingredients to essential nutrients, our innovations help 
producers raise healthy livestock and poultry today — and 
build a resilient foundation for the future.

Meet Your Kemin Beef Team
Kemin Animal Nutrition and Health has an expansive team of technical, sales and marketing experts in the ruminant 
market, along with a legacy of building relationships and leveraging expertise to maximize your production potential.

Jimmy Simpson
Business Manager, Beef
jimmy.simpson@kemin.com
806-681-8240

Tyler Leonhard
Key Account Manager
tyler.leonhard@kemin.com
785-210-7556

Seth Murphree
Account Representative, Beef
seth.murphree@kemin.com
806-290-2333

Landon Canterbury
Beef Business Dev. Manager
landon.canterbury@kemin.com
719-371-5430

Whitney Rounds, Ph.D.
Sr. Technical Services Manager
whitney.rounds@kemin.com
515-559-5448

Zeno Hubbert, Ph.D.
Strategic Marketing Lead, Ruminant
zeno.hubbert@kemin.com
970-966-3849

Erin Chalupa
Beef & Equine Marketing Manager
erin.chalupa@kemin.com
319-330-0271



PTP-9631
Apr 2024

OMRI Listed® is a registered trademark of the Organic Materials Review Institute, Eugene, Oregon.  
© Kemin Industries, Inc. and its group of companies 2024. All rights reserved.  ® ™ Trademarks of Kemin Industries, Inc., U.S.A.

EXPLORE KEMIN’S 
BEEF BUSINESS: 

DIVE INTO THE
HISTORY OF KEMIN:


